Office of Health Care Assurance

State Licensing Section

STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION

Facility’s Name: Adult Res Care Home CHAPTER 100.1
Dels R,
Ad?ress: {65 H H'&UM ki /4 b HUTI . wa'f Inspection Date: March 15, 2023 Annual
1u|g ‘

_ 'THIS PAGE MUST BE SUBMITTED WITH YOUR PLAN OF CORRECTION. IF IT IS NOT, YOUR PLAN OF
L CORRECTION WILL BE RETURNED TO YOU, UNREVIEWED.

YOUR PLAN OF CORRECTION MUST BE SUBMITTED WITHIN TEN (10) WORKING DAYS. IF IT IS NOT

RECEIVED WITHIN TEN (10) DAYS, YOUR STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES WILL BE POSTED ONLINE,
WITHOUT YOUR RESPONSE.
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RULES (CRITERIA)

PLAN OF CORRECTION

Complefion
Date

§11-100.1-9 Persouncl, siaffing and family requircments.

All individuals who either reside or provide care ot services
to residents it the Type I ARCH shall have documented
evidence of an initial and annuat wberculosis ciearance.

¥INDINGS

Substitute Care Giver (SCG) #1, SCG #2, Household
Member (HM) #1, and HM#2 - No documented evidence
of am initial 2-step tuberculosis clearance.

Please attach copies of initial two-step tuberculpsis
clearance with your plan of correction as evidence of
completion.

PART 1

DID YOU CORRECT THE DEFICIENCY?

USE THIS SPACE TO TELL US HOW YOU
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e
RULES (CRITERIA)

e
§11-100.1-9 Dersoil L siafting and [amily requircments.
b

All individuals who cither reside or provide carcor services
o residents in the Type 1 ARCH shall have documented
avidence of an initial and annual tuberculosis cleavance.
FINDINGS

Substitutc Care Giver {SCG) #1, SCG 42, Household
Mcmber (HM) #1, and HM#2 ~ No documented evidence of
an initial 2-step tuberculosis clearance.

Please attach copies of initial lwo-siep fuberculosis
clearance with your plan of correction as evidence of

completion.
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PLAN OF CORRECTION

PART 2
FUTURE PLAN
USE THIS SPACE TO EXPLAIN YOUR FUTURE l lS{I )Y,
PLAN: WHAT WILL YOU DO TO ENSURE THAT
IT DOESN'T HAPPEN AGAIN?
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RULES (CRITERIA) PLAN OF CORRECTION Completion
Date
§11-100.1-17 Records and reports, (3X7) PART1

The licensee or primary care giver shall maintain individual
records for cach resident. On admission, resdmission, or
transfer of & resident there shall be made available by the
licensee of primary care giver for the deperiment’s review:

Height and weight measurements taken,

Resident #2 — No documented height under monthly height
and weight record

DIP YOU CORRECT THE DEFICIENCY?

USE THIS SPACE TO TELL US HOW YOU
CORRECTED THE DEFICIENCY
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RULES (CRITERIA) PLAN OF CORRECTION Completion
§11-100.1-17 @7 Date
Records gnd repors, (a
The licenses or primaty care giver shall maintain individual PART 2
records for each resident, On admission, readmission, or
transfer of & resident there shall be made available by (he FUTURE PLAN

licensee or primary care giver for the department’s review:
Height and weight measurements taken;
FE INGS

Resident #2 — No documented height under monthly height
and weight record

USE THIS SPACE TO EXPLAIN YOUR FUTURE
PLAN: WHAT WILL YOU DO TO ENSURE THAT
IT DOESN'T HAPPEN AGAIN"
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RULES (CRITERIA) PLAN OF CORRECTION Completion
_, Date
§11-100,1-23 Phrygical environment. (1) PART 1

Facilitics shall be maintained in accordance with provisions
of state and local zoning, building, fire safety and health
codes.

G
Observed smoke detector chirping during inspection. PCG
changed the battery in presence of RN consultant.

Correcting the deficiency
after-the-fact is not
practical/appropriate. For
this deficiency, only a future
plan is required.
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codes.

Observed smoke detector chirping during inspectian. PCG
changed the battery in presence of RN consultant.

USE THIS SPACE TO EXPLAIN YOUR FUTURE
PLAN: WHAT WILL YOU DO TO ENSURE THAT
IT DOESN’T HAPPEN AGAIN?
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RULES (CRITERIA) PLAN OF CORRECTION Completion
Date
§11-100.1-23 Physical environment. {r} PART 2
Facilities thall be maintained in accordance with provisions /H ”"27
of state and locat zoning, building, fire safety and bealth FUTURE PLAN

1




RULES (CRITERIA)

PLAN OF CORRECTION

Completion
Date

§11-100.1-86 Fire safety. {a)3)

A Type [ expanded ARCH shall be in compliance with
existing fire safety standards for a Type | ARCH, as
provided in section 11-100.1-23(b), and the following:

Fire dritls shall be conducted and documented at least
monthly under varied conditions and times of day;

FINDINGS

Moathly fire drill have not beez: conducted during various
times of the day in the tast 12 months. Monthly fire drills
were documented 1o be done between the hours of 6:30 pm
and 7:40 pm.

PART 1

Correcting the deficiency
after-the-fact is not
practical/appropriate. For
this deficiency, only a future
plan is required.
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RULES (CRITERIA) PLAN OF CORRECTION Completion
Date
§11-100,1-86 Fite safety. (8)(3)
A Type | expanded ARCH shalt be in compliance with PART2
existing fire safety standards for a Type | ARCH, as FUTURE PLAN

provided in section 17-100.1-23(6), and the following:

Fire drills shafl be conducted and documented at least
monthly under varied conditions and times of day:

FINDINGS
Monthly fire drill have not been conducted during various
times of the day in the last {2 months. Menthly fire drills

were documented to be done between the hours of 6:30 pm
and 7:40 pm.

USE THIS SPACE TO EXPLAIN YOUR FUTURE
PLAN: WHAT WILL YOU DO TO ENSURE THAT
IT DOESN'T HAPPEN AGAIN?
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RULES (CRITERIA) PLAN OF CORRECTION Completion
, Date
§11-100.1-87 Porsonal care services. (a) PART 1 »H M{- ;;7

The primary care giver shall provide daily personal care and
specialized care to an expanded ARCH resident as indicated
in the care plan. The care plan shail be developed es
stipulated in section 11-100.1-2 and updated as changes
occur in the expanded ARCH resident's care needs and
required services or interventions.

FINDIN

Resident #] — Service Care Plan dated 4/22/22, under
“Potential for Alteration in Skin Integrity due to
Incontinence” listed the following intervention: “Change
position every 2-4 hours.” However, ne documented

.| evidence of repositioning.

DID YOU CORRECT THE DEFICIENCY?

USE THIS SPACE TO TELL US HOW YOU
CORRECTED THE DEFICIENCY




RULES (CRITERIA)

PLAN OF CORRECTION |

Completion
Date

$11-100.1-87 Personal care services. ()
The privtary care giver shall provide daily personal care and

specinlized vare to an expanded ARC Lt resident as indicated
in the care plm. The care pian shall be developed as
stipulated in section 11-100.1-2 and updated as changes
occur in the expanded ARCH resident’s care needs and
required services or interventions.

FINDINGS

Resident %1 — Service Care Plan dated 4,22/22, under
“Patentia! for Alieration in Skin Integrity due to
Incontinence™ listed the following intervention: “Change
position every 2-4 hours.” However, no documented
evidence of repositioning.

PART 2

FUTURE PLAN

USE THIS SPACE TO EXPLAIN YOUR FUTURE
PLAN: WHAT WILL YOU DO TO ENSURE THAT
_ IT DOESN'T HAPPEN AiLAIN? -
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Licensee’s/Administrator’s Signature: : . o,
Print Name: ﬂ'EL—I,‘r G - L,‘MM_&' / 8“"?272?? g
Date:__ 4] ut l;qg%;
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! | Licensee’ sa“Admlmstralor s Signature: M 4 ] ‘1l AL
Print Name: DtL lA’ 6 LMM@ A’

Date: 9'! 5 ! Rﬂzﬁ'
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